" DHG 1T advisory

CRFP 1SC2000000001
WVOT - Cyber Security Program

Dixon Hughes Goodman LLP
500 Virginia Street, Suite 800
Charleston WV 25301

T 304.343.0168 | F 304.343.1895

4350 Congress Street, Suite 900
Charlotte NC 28209

T 704.367.7020 | F 704.367.7760

Tom Tollerton | Managing Director | tom.tollerton@dhg.com

MWW Auqust 27, 2019

Signed Date

COST PROPOSAL



Cyber Security Risk Program
CRFP ISC2000000001 Cost Sheet - Attachment A

Item Description

Unit Cost Unit of Measure

Estimated Quantity

Extended Cost

I |Cyber Security Risk Program

Post Implementation Hourly Consultant Rate

[§%)

$4,000,000.00 LS

$210.00 HR

1,000.00

$4,000,000.00

$210,000.00

Total Bid Amount

$4,210,000.00

The Estimated Quantity for item two (2) is based on estimated usage
over four (4) years. Cost for item two (2) is to be firm and fixed price

for the length of the contract. Vendor should

not alter pricing page

and should fill out pricing page in its entirety. The addition of
alterations to the pricing page and/or addition of commodities other
than those listed on the pricing page online or as an attachment may

result in disqualification of bid submittal.




