

CRFP ISC2000000001

WVOT - Cyber Security Program

Dixon Hughes Goodman LLP 500 Virginia Street, Suite 800 Charleston WV 25301 T 304.343.0168 | F 304.343.1895

4350 Congress Street, Suite 900 Charlotte NC 28209 T 704.367.7020 | F 704.367.7760

Tom Tollerton | Managing Director | tom.tollerton@dhg.com

Signed

August 27, 2019

Date

COST PROPOSAL

Cyber Security Risk Program CRFP ISC2000000001 Cost Sheet - Attachment A

Item	Description	Unit Cost	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Extended Cost
1	Cyber Security Risk Program	\$4,000,000.00	LS	1	\$4,000,000.00
	(地名) 				
2	Post Implementation Hourly Consultant Rate	\$210.00	HR	1,000.00	\$210,000.00
		Total Bid Amount			\$4,210,000.00

The Estimated Quantity for item two (2) is based on estimated usage over four (4) years. Cost for item two (2) is to be firm and fixed price for the length of the contract. Vendor should not alter pricing page and should fill out pricing page in its entirety. The addition of alterations to the pricing page and/or addition of commodities other than those listed on the pricing page online or as an attachment may result in disqualification of bid submittal.